
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-212. Exam Schedule

Fri, 15 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-202, B17-203  Novohatko I.M.
Sat, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S17-502, S17-503

 Bugaenko M.V.
Wed, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  B17-102  Shvets T.D.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Criminal Law and Procedure  S14-707  Ulyanov M.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Criminal Law and Procedure  S14-506, S14-708  Ulyanov M.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Design Automation  B15-V76  Budkin V.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems of Electrophysical Installations; Microprocessor Systems of

Physical Installations  B15-V76, B15-V77  Korshunov A.M.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  B14-703, B14-704  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-602  Orlovskiy D.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Modern Architecture of Intelligent Systems  M17-504, M17-514  Rybina G.V.,

Demidov D.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-V02  Mihaylov V.D.
Tue, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-161, M17-162  Kochanov M.B.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 14:30 TEST Current Issues in Radiation Physics  M17-162  Fedorov G.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Modern Gamma Spectrometry and Its Applications  M17-105  Dmitrenko V.V.,

Ulin S.E.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  B17-V01, B17-V02, B17-V71, B17-V73

 Mihaylov V.D.
Tue, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis); Numerical Analysis  B17-V72, S17-V01

 Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics  S15-001, S15-301, S15-404  Muraviev S.E.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics (Electrodynamics)  S14-201  Dyubkov V.S.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  S16-503  Norkina A.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  S14-161  Korneev F.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Crisis Management  S14-706  Mamaeva A.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Accounting and Bankruptcy Analysis  B14-703  Mamaeva A.V.
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Management; Management*  B15-V01, B16-V01  Silenko A.N.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics (Differential Equations); Mathematics: Vector and Tensor Analysis

 B16-V03, S15-V01  Popov I.V.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cosmic Rays Physics; Physics of Cosmic Rays  B14-101, B14-S01

 Galper A.M., Mayorov A.G.
Tue, 16 Jan 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Nanotechnologies in Mechanical Engineering  M16-S84  Stolyarov V.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S17-702  Miroshin N.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Risk Assessment  S13-708  Usman E.V.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of Information Technology  S14-102  Korolev S.A., Safonenko V.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S13-405  Poduvaltsev V.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Project Management  B15-971, B15-972  Haritonov V.V.


